
1 ELBIOOR

2 IIDAOUZ BOLIER H4  22 22

3 KMIUURU OZALID 6E  40 62

4 MOMIUSU KRU 7C  24 86

5 ENNSRU[ OSMIUM K5  33 119

6 GNRAAEE NUERoNS 11E 92 211

7 JLRRSEE ENRAGERA 9B  62 273

8 LTRSSAO JEREZ F2  37 310

9 QVCSAEI OLA 8A  23 333

10 TQFXERU VICIAS 8J  42 375

11 FPQERSU TEX G1  52 427

12 TFPHAUW PIQURES M7  54 481

13 HBLNAET HAUT L12 28 509

14 AVEFEMO HABLENT 12A 88 597

15 FEEEIMO VA 10B 40 637

16 CNEFOPO MEFIER 4A  24 661

17 EFSENOT CHOPE A11 36 697

18 AEELTIW FETONS 15J 27 724

19 GLIINTY TWEETAI 1G  51 775

20 TIILGL[ YIN 7G  47 822

21 DLLIIST mEGOT 5E  32 854

22 LDLTU SIDI N1  27 881

WU H1  21 902

Coup

dimanche 21 novembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


